AC Variable Speed Inverter Drives
0.4 - 110kW
Affordable drives evolved
SD1
Competitively priced inverters for AC motors
0.4 - 110kW
• Single-phase up to 2.2kW (3HP)
• Three-phase up to 110kW (150HP)

• CE
• RoHS & Reach Compliant
• UL / cUL / TUV Pending
• 2 Year Warranty
Model Output Power
Input Current
(A)
Output Current
(A)
MCCB
(A)
Cables
(mm2)
Single-phase
220V
SD1-2.5A-21 0.4kW 0.5Hp 6.5 2.5 10 1.5
SD1-4.2A-21 0.75kW 1.0Hp 9.3 4.2 16 1.5
SD1-7.5A-21 1.5kW 2.0Hp 15.7 7.5 25 2.5
SD1-10A-21 2.2kW 3.0Hp 24 10 40 2.5
Three-phase
220V
SD1-2.5A-23 0.4kW 0.5Hp 3.7 2.5 6 1.5
SD1-4.2A-23 0.75kW 1.0Hp 5 4.2 10 1.5
SD1-7.5A-23 1.5kW 2.0Hp 7.7 7.5 16 2.5
SD1-10A-23 2.2kW 3.0Hp 11 10 25 2.5
SD1-16A-23 4kW 4.5Hp 17 16 32 2.5
SD1-20A-23 5.5kW 7.5Hp 21 20 32 4
SD1-30A-23 7.5kW 10Hp 31 30 63 6
Three-phase
380V
SD1-2.5A-43 0.75kW 1.0Hp 3.4 2.5 6 1.5
SD1-4.2A-43 1.5kW 2.0Hp 5 4.2 10 1.5
SD1-5.5A-43 2.2kW 3.0Hp 5.8 5.5 10 1.5
SD1-9.5A-43 4kW 5.5Hp 13.5 9.5 25 2.5
SD1-14A-43 5.5kW 7.5Hp 19.5 14 32 2.5
SD1-18.5A-43 7.5kW 10Hp 25 18.5 40 4
SD1-25A-43 11kW 15Hp 32 25 63 6
SD1-32A-43 15kW 20Hp 40 32 63 6
SD1-38A-43 18.5kW 25Hp 47 38 100 10
SD1-45A-43 22kW 30Hp 51 45 100 16
SD1-60A-43 30kW 40Hp 70 60 125 25
SD1-75A-43 37kW 50Hp 80 75 160 25
SD1-92A-43 45kW 60Hp 98 92 200 35
SD1-115A-43 55kW 75Hp 128 115 200 50
SD1-150A-43 75kW 100Hp 139 150 250 70
SD1-180A-43 90kW 125Hp 168 180 315 95
SD1-215A-43 110kW 150Hp 201 215 350 120
SD1 Specifications
Control Circuit Wiring Diagram
+10V
AI2